

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4271/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/1999 in WP 1875/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAROTTAM JEEVAN PATIL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 11/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Leela Pujari, adv. for  
Mr. V.B. Joshi, adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)  
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain) (Prem Prakash)  
AR-cum-PS Court Master

Note: The matter is shown in AL 1672  
as item No. 169 for 15.10.2001.